COCKTAILS

Rosse Gin & Tonic........cccoeeeniiiiniiiicniniennnnenn. 150
Gin, campari, tonic
Whiskey Vanilla Sour...........ccccooiiiiiiiiniinnd 150

Whiskey, lemon, vanilla syrup, angostura
bitters, egg white

CalpInoSka. .. i ki 150
Vodka, lime, fresh mint, brown sugar

Lychee Caipiroska.........cccccceereererenrasnnnnnennes 150
Vodka, lime, lychee, fresh mint, simple syrup
HOnEW B .. el s 150
Gin, spiced honey, lemon juice, basil

Classic Margarita.............cccociiiiiiiciinienan. 150

Tequila, triple sec, lime

Summer on the Rock.........ccceeeiiiiiiiiiiiennnnnn. 160
Vodka, aperol, pineapple, lemon, passion syrup

Yakuza Fashion..........cccccuiuunciiiiiiiinininnsennn. 160
Whiskey, homemade honey ginger juice,
angostura bitter

Lychee Martini...........ccoomieemimimnimeneniiienaaanee 165
Vodka, lychee liquers, angostura bitters,
lychees, lemon

Born to Fashioned............cccooeeieeieeeeeeeenenns 165
Spice rum, angostura bitter, brown sugar,
served with smoke cherry wood

Espresso Martini...........ccccce. JSBa L ... 170
Vodka, coffee liquers, espresso, vanilla syrup

Mango Sunny........cccovvemeneecereririsinssinnnnennes 175
Homemade infused vanilla rum, triple sec,
peach liqueur, mango , passion fruit, basil

Pornstar Martini......c.ceceeeeviieieeirernenececiinenen. 180
Vodka, passion fruit, vanilla syrup, lemon, egg
white, shot of prosecco on the side

Smoke Negroni............cceeeeemmeemeeennnnnnnnnnnnnens 180
Gin, campari, martini rosso, served with smoke
cherry wood and dry ice

Passion Mojito..........ccccoverieirmeneniiicencnnirenanen. 180
Homemade infused vanilla rum, cinnamon, star
anise, lime, passion fruit, fresh mint, homade

spice syrup, soda water

APEIO] SPIItZ..... comeeeiosssessosnsvsrnssussnisssasansvosss 180
Aperol, prosecco, soda water
Roku Gyu Sunset...........ccceeeeeemmecerernenearanns 180

Roku gin, triple sec, lemon, orange, grenadine

IRIaREIrd. . . e G s e 190
Homade infused vanilla rum, campari, pineaple
juice, lime, vanilla syrup

REDYEIOver Club............cciconicainsiivasresncisasons 220
Gin, raspberries, homemade syrup, lemon juice,
egg white, served with flash fire tisu

DeLaROSSAL.. ... .. it atieiiie ian 230
Vodka, prosecco, passion puree, cranberry,

lemon, vanilla syrup, served with smoke cherry
wood

*All prices in 000's IDR. subject to 7% service charge and 11% government tax

@larossa.penida ﬁLa Rossa Nusa Penida @www.larossapenida.com



BEERS

Bintang Small.........ccooiiiiimiiiiiiiceeeas 85
Bintang' Radler ..o ..ol il i 85
BitangCrystal oo i U s 95
[ G105 | e R GO S R 120
9" ol B B S [ S SR 135
JUICES & MOCKTAILS

FLEShJUICe . i e e alsesas it oeisads 75

Fresh Watermelon, Orange, Pineapple,

Mango (availabel for mix juices)

MintMedley. - ... ...l 75
Mint, lime, lemon, brown sugar, soda water

The Passion Paradise............ccccceocuueerernnee 75
Passionfruit, strawberry, mint, lime, simple
syrup, tonic water

Lychee Ginger Glow............cccoeeeiiiiiniinniennnns 80
Lychee, homemade honey ginger juice, lime,
soda water

Orange BlisS.......c.......c.cocciininniicniniiinnicas 85
Orange, lychee, lemon, strawberry syrup,
tonic water

-----------------------------------------------------

WATER & SOFT DRINKS

Still Water 330ml.......cccooovieiieeiiiiiieeniceneeenes 50
Sparkling Water 330ml............ccccccoennnnneenn. 55
Coca cola, Coke Zero, Sprite..........c.cccevenenn 40
Tonic Water, Soda Water...........cccccceuueuunne.e. 40
| e NP - 60

*All prices in 000's IDR. subject to 7% service charge and 11% government tax

@ @larossa.penida ﬂLa Rossa Nusa Penida www.larossapenida,com

COFFEE & TEA
COFFEE

Single ESPresso..........cooiccoiininsmsibinatsvisan
Americano, Double Espresso....................
Piccolo, Cappuccino, Latte.......................
Caramel Latte..........ccocooin i,
Vanilla Latle....coiiiicosisiivisissiusonomionsisses

(Make Ice + 5K or changed with Oat milk + 5K)

TEA
English breakfast, or Peppermint, or

Chamomile, or Jasmine, or pure green.........
Lycheelce Teg til ... o Sl N . cotiiasss

lychee fruit, black tea, lime, lychee syrup

Strawberry Ice Mint Tea............................

Strawberry syrup, mint, lime, black tea

Passionate lce Tea.......c.cccevveeevrneeeecrnnennnn

Passion syrup, lime, mint, black tea




SPIRIT
VODKA

Fashion
Absolute
Belvedere
Grey Goose

RUM

Nusacana
Captain Morgan
Bacardi White
Diplomatico

GIN

Empire
Bombay Saphire
Roku Gin

TEQUILA
Vibe
Jose Cuervo Gold

Omelca Reposado

WHISKY

Batavia
Jim Beam

Jhony Walker Red Label

Jack Daniels
Jameson
Ballantines Finest
Chivas Regal 12

45 mls

110
140
166
160

45 mls

100
100
100
180

45 mls

100
140
200

45 mls

100
150
150

45 mls

100
120
120
170
150
150
185

Bottle

1115
1800
2750
2500

Bottle

1240
1335
1300
2900

Bottle

900
1900
2800

Bottle

994
1800
1900

Bottle

1250
1600
1600
2100
1850
1850
2500

LA ROAA

LIQUEURS

Kahlua
Baileys
Malibu
Jagermeister
Cointreau
Amaretto

-------------------

APERITIF

Martini Dry
Martini Bianco
Martini Rosso
Aperol
Campari

*All prices in 000's IDR. subject to 7% service charge and 11% government tax
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--------------------------------



WINE LIST
WHITE WINE

Isola Bianco

Zilzie Victoria, Chardonay - Australia

Ponte — DOC Delle Venezie, Pinot Grigio, Italy
Roche Mazet, Sauvignon Blanc - France

Cousino Macul - Antiguas Reservas, Chardonay — Chile

RED WINE

Isola Rosso

Cousino Macul, Shiraz — Chile

Cousino Macul, Carbenet Sauvignon — Chile
Zilzie Victoria, Shiraz — Australia

Roche Mazet, Carbenet Sauvignon — France
Zilzie Victoria, Pinot Noir — Australia

Roche Mazet, Merlot — France

ROSE WINE

Isola Rosato
Roche Mazet Merlot, Merlot = France

SPARKLING WINE & CHAMPAGNE

Tow Islands Prosecco
N.V Ponte Prosecco DOC, Glera - Italy
N.V Ponte Frizante, Bianco, Glera — Italy

N.V Laurent Perrier La Cuvee Brut, Chard,Pinot Noir,Pinot Meunier — France

MEDIUM/SWEET WINE

Isola Moscato Dolce

*All prices in 000's IDR. subject to 7% service charge and 11% government tax

@larossa.penida ﬁLa Rossa Nusa Penida @www.larossapenida.com

Glass

195
285
245

Glass

195
230
230

Glass
195

Glass
200

Glass
195

Bottle

980

1420
1230
1335
1575

Bottle

980

1195
1155
1500
1350
1500
1330

Bottle

980
1330

Bottle
985
1250
1450
5300

Bottle
985



CIGAR

Mini Ci
T e P RS T . SR S e O N S e e 55
30 T e e T M I e R e e 120
RODUSIO MU S o) o s e i s i v et s oA A e sy S35 e s Obe s 300
& Foil

G T e e Pt R B e R 320

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

MIXOLOGY SHISHA COCKTAIL

L A R 2o ] B e e O RS R SRS IR S e 550
Fragant Melon, Juicy Sweet mango, a Slight Shade of Forest Berries and Soft Mint
(Strawberry Syrup with Slice Orange & Mint Leaf Base)

REDY S e L i s savssinnsiaswissisusssonss oMb abm Rt s an ey S A < 550
Refreshing Tropical mix of Passion Fruit, Honeydew Melon, Watermelon and Mint after taste
(fresh Watermelon and Mint Leaf with Honey Water Base)

SUMMERDREAME ... . ... Bt o RN ... 550
Mouthwatering mix of Banana and Cinnamon Smoothie (Fress Banana & Milk Base)
WILD D RE AN, ... e e e s iaiiiassscans naniaiiansmnnsoasipr o udlns s caswiansnsnsll S ae usnash s ina 550

Dreamy Blend of Blueberry, Lemon and an Icy Mint finish (Slice Lemon, Orange and mint
Leaf with Cranberry Juice Base)

iriE sl e T AT R RS, T o —— 350

Double Apple | Watermelon | Blueberry | Strawberry | Grape | Grape Mint | Mint |
Double Apple Mint | Mango

ADD TO YOUR SHISHA BASE
VODKA / RUM / GIN / TEQUILA (Price Base on Ala carte Menu)

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

SMOKING RECOMENDATION
+ We recommend to smoke one shisha not longer
than 45 minutes.
* One shisha is good for up to 4 people maximum.
+ Shisha smooking is strictly not for
under the age of 18th
* Please consult the shisha staff for any questions.

*Breakage or damage due to shisha usage is the responsibility of the guest and
will result in an additional charge of idr 1.250k.

*All prices in 000's IDR. subject to 7% service charge and 11% government tax

@ @larossa.penida OLa Rossa Nusa Penida www.Farossapenida.com




